Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Winter 2022/2023

TC Wurmberg/Neubéarental (20140)
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Anlage
Alte Pforzheimer Str. 50, 75449 Wurmberg

Sportwart/in
Boger, Sebastian
T 0160-92632661 Sebastianboger@aol.com

Jugendwart/in

Kratt, Tanja
T 01714906233 tanja.kratt@t-online.de
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Juniorinnen U18 1 (4er)
MF: Julina Stern

m 015150700101, sandra.stern@web.de

Juniorinnen U18 2 (4er)
MF: Tanja Kratt

m 01714906233; tanja.kratt@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Stern, Julina
Ockernahl, Jolina
Worth, Katharina
Stern, Alissa
Binder, Anna
Krastel, Catharina Claire
Kratt, Amy

Vogt, Julie

Muller, Milena
Binder, Marie
Binder, Jule
Blazenovic, Sophia
Kratt, lvy

14 Mann, Emma
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20757698
20754729
20659928
20561527
20659935
21050109
20754752
20558584
21051268
20805584
21055413
21060322
21055400
21106433

LK DR Info
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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